
レースA 予選 2006 / 8 / 16 13:17

結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 86 AR200 1 杉原 国太郎 ｳﾞｪﾙｼﾞｰﾉ#3/AR新大阪 145TS/2.0 2'17.505 7 / 7 119.463
2 29 2 内藤 英樹 CLRﾆｺﾗｽ145小山自動車 145/2.0 2'18.560 4 / 7 1.055 1.055 118.554
3 74 3 田中 淳司 ARGifu145QV 145QV/2.0 2'19.951 4 / 7 2.446 1.391 117.375
4 27 AR150-6 1 神定 武史 AR GIFU 156JTS 156JTS/2.0 2'21.188 3 / 7 3.683 1.237 116.347
5 76 2 青山 祐史 WALK ON AIR.156 156TS-sele/2.0 2'21.496 5 / 6 3.991 0.308 116.094
6 21 AR150-5 1 竹田 宏紀 ARGifu145ZOE 145QV/2.0 2'22.824 6 / 7 5.319 1.328 115.014
7 70 AR200 4 星 孝明 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ155V6 155V6/2.5 2'23.711 2 / 6 6.206 0.887 114.304
8 71 5 斉藤 拓也 155 TS 8V 155TS8V/2.0 2'23.804 3 / 6 6.299 0.093 114.230
9 75 AR150-4 1 柴田 浩二 ﾏｯｼﾓ147TS 147TS/2.0 2'24.135 2 / 6 6.630 0.331 113.968

10 53 AR150-3 1 武田 俊雄 ｱﾚｰｾﾞ名古屋156JTS 156JTS/2.0 2'24.707 6 / 7 7.202 0.572 113.518
11 100 AR150-4 2 松尾 光造 ｲﾜﾀﾃ147 147TS-sele/2.0 2'24.763 7 / 7 7.258 0.056 113.474
12 47 3 曽山 昌治 ALFA QUICK 147 147TS/2.0 2'24.810 3 / 6 7.305 0.047 113.437
13 64 AR150-3 2 増田 啓志 HEW156TS 156TS/2.0 2'24.841 5 / 6 7.336 0.031 113.413
14 37 AR150-6 3 倉田 健 ｸｲｯｸｿﾞﾝﾋﾞ156 156TS-sele/2.0 2'24.842 5 / 6 7.337 0.001 113.412
15 59 AR150-3 3 鈴村 洋介 AIOCｱﾚｰｾﾞ市川156TS 156TS/2.0 2'25.300 3 / 6 7.795 0.458 113.054
16 60 4 森 直矢 ALFA156TI 156JTS/2.0 2'26.281 3 / 7 8.776 0.981 112.296
17 69 5 萩原 隆志 くろちゃん156 156TS/2.0 2'26.319 2 / 6 8.814 0.038 112.267
18 38 AR150-5 2 山村 彰義 ぼうけん あゆり号 145/2.0 2'26.492 2 / 4 8.987 0.173 112.134
19 11 AR150-6 4 小暮 智之 ﾇｳﾞｫﾗなGT GT/2.0 2'26.773 5 / 6 9.268 0.281 111.920
20 40 AR150-4 4 脇野 誠一 EF-147 147TS/2.0 2'27.283 6 / 6 9.778 0.510 111.532
21 66 AR150-5 3 銀 友明 それいけ!千住こぞう 15516V/2.0 2'27.425 2 / 5 9.920 0.142 111.425
22 62 AR150-3 6 松浦 篤延 夜は光るお買物仕様155 155V6LV/2.5 2'27.972 3 / 5 10.467 0.547 111.013
23 80 AR150-4 5 泉本 竜太 ﾀﾞｯｶﾑｽｸﾞﾗｯﾄﾞｵﾚｶ147 147TS/2.0 2'28.372 6 / 6 10.867 0.400 110.714
24 35 AR150-5 4 三田 康成 ﾋﾞｰﾋﾟｰｻﾝﾀ 145QV/2.0 2'28.454 5 / 6 10.949 0.082 110.652
25 67 AR150-6 5 本條 聡 ｱｯｿGT-JTS GTJTS/2.0 2'28.971 3 / 5 11.466 0.517 110.268
26 777 AR150-4 6 津田 雅人 AIOCｱﾚｰｾﾞ市川147 147TS-sele/2.0 2'29.051 6 / 6 11.546 0.080 110.209
27 54 7 田野 健 ﾁｰﾑ☆吉田様1471.6TS 147TS/1.6 2'29.580 2 / 5 12.075 0.529 109.819
28 72 AR200 6 木戸 幸夫 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ146TS1.8 146TS/1.8 2'29.632 4 / 6 12.127 0.052 109.781
29 61 AR150-3 7 菊池 一弘 ｷﾄｻﾞｰﾙ@ｸｲｯｸ155V6 155V6LV/2.5 2'29.811 3 / 6 12.306 0.179 109.650
30 19 AR150-5 5 植草 林太郎 MONZA155byりんた 155TS16V/2.0 2'30.225 3 / 5 12.720 0.414 109.348
31 23 AR150-6 6 渡辺 朗 AKIRA147 147TS-sele/2.0 2'30.933 2 / 6 13.428 0.708 108.835
32 65 AR150-5 6 望月 徹郎 145TS/2.0 2'34.171 4 / 5 16.666 3.238 106.549
33 81 7 山中 隆広 つくね155 1558V/2.0 2'34.670 5 / 5 17.165 0.499 106.205
34 20 8 橋本 亮 ﾜｰｸｽ21&MONZA145 145/2.0 2'43.813 2 / 4 26.308 9.143 100.278

Entry :38    Start :34
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